
Date Day Holidays Events/Celebrations
Special Days & 

Assemblies/Class 
activities/Competitions

Parent Interactions (PI) Assessments/ Extra Classes

3rd April Thursday New Session Begins (I-VIII)
Pen Launch Ceremony: VI                                                 

House Distribution: I - VIII
4th April Friday SA: School Rules 
5th April Saturday Extra Classes : VIII
6th April Sunday Ram Navmi
7th April Monday Session Starts PN-UKG
10th April Thursday Mahavir Jayanti
11th April Friday Junior School : School Tour SA: Baisakhi
13th April Sunday Baisakhi

14th April Monday
Dr. B.R. Ambedkar 

Jayanti

15th April Tuesday
Jr Sch: Red Day                                                        

SA: Jallianwala Bagh

16th April Wednesday Jr Sch: Table Etiquettes

18th April Friday Good Friday 

21st April Monday
Class Activity (PN)- Best out of 

Waste 
22nd April Tuesday SA: Earth Day

23rd April Wednesday
Intra-Class Competition : Coloring 

(Nur-UKG)

24th April Thursday
Inter-House Competition : Poster 

Making ( I -V)                             
25th April Friday  

5th May Monday Jr Sch: Yellow Day
10th May Saturday Mother's Day Celebration
12th May Monday Buddha Purnima
16th May Friday SA : Armed Forces Day                                                  

17th May Saturday
PTM: PN - VIII               

Investiture Ceremony                      

Summer Break :  PN-VIII

Chalk Tree Global School : Annual Planner 2025-26

April

May & June

18th May - 30th June 



Extra Classes : VIII                       
(Excluding Sat & Sun)

31st May Saturday PTM : VIII
*PA 1 : VIII

1st June - 27th June Summer Break :  VIII

27th June - 30th June
Extra Classes : VIII (Excluding 

Sun)

1st July Tuesday
School Re-opens: PN-

VIII              
4th July Friday SA : Van Mahotsav
6th July Sunday *Moharram
7th July Monday Jr Sch: Blue Day
10th July Thursday SA: Guru Purnima
12th July Saturday Extra Classes : VIII
26th July Saturday
27th July Sunday Harayali Teej

28th July Monday
Intra-Class Competition: English 

Rhymes (PN-UKG)          

29th July Tuesday
Inter-House Competition: Shloka 

Recitation (I-V)   

30th July Wednesday
Inter-House Competition: English 

Debate   (VI-VIII)                            

31th July Thursday
Shaheed Udham Singh’s 

Martyrdom Day
*PA 1 : III-VIII                     

*PA 2 : VIII

1st August Friday Jr Sch : Green Day
2nd August Saturday PTM : VIII
4th August Monday Jr Sch: Chalk Tree Market
8th August Friday SA : Raksha Bandhan 
9th August Saturday Raksha Bandhan 
13th August Wednesday Janmashtami Celebration
14th August Thursday Independence Day Celebration
15th August Friday Independence Day 
16th August Saturday Janmashtami

18th August Monday
Intra Class Competition : Hindi 

Patriotic Rhyme/Song (PN - UKG)

May 2025

July

July 2025

August

19th May - 30th May



19th August Tuesday
Inter House Competition : Hindi 

Patriotic Group Song (I - V)

20th August Wednesday
Inter House Competition : Patriotic 

Dance Competition (VI- VIII)

27th August Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi : PN - UKG
30th August Saturday PTM: PN - VIII

*PA 2 : III - VIII                        
*Half Yearly: VIII

1st September Monday

Jr Sch: World of Birds                    
PN: Bird Feeder                           
Nur: Bird Nest                                                             

LKG: Origami Birds                                         
UKG: Bird Puzzle                   

4th September Wednesday SA: Eid-e-Milad
5th September Friday  *Eid-e-Milad        
6th September Saturday Grandparent's Day (PN - UKG)

11th September Thursday
Intra Class Competition:Show & Tell 

(PN-UKG)

12th September Friday
Inter House Competition: Spell-a-

Thon(I-II)                       
18th September Thursday *ISSO
22nd September Monday Maharaja Agrasen Jayanti
25th September Thursday *IGKO
27th September Saturday PTM : III-VIII

 *Half Yearly : III - VIII

1st October Wednesday
SA: Gandhiji & Lal Bahadur Shastri 

Jayanti 
2nd October Thursday Gandhi Jayanti 

3rd October Friday Jr School: Chalk Tree's Traffic Park

7th October Tuesday Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti

8th October Wednesday SA: Indian Airforce Day *IGKO
10th October Friday Karwa Chauth

13th October Monday
Intra Class Comp: English Story 

Weaving  (PN - UKG)                 
18th October Saturday *Kala Utsav

September

September 2025

October

August 2025



19th October - 23th October Diwali Break 
25th October Saturday PTM: PN - II & VIII
28th October Tuesday Chhath Puja

29h October Wednesday
Inter House Competition: Spellathon 

(III - V)

30th October Thursday
Inter House Competition: GK Quiz          

( VI - VIII)
31st October Friday Jr Sch: Black Day 

*PA 3 : VIII

1st November Saturday Haryana Day 
4th November Tuesdays SA : Guru Nanak Jayanti
5th November Wednesday Guru Nanak Jayanti

6th November Thursday
Intra Class Competition: Dance             

(PN - UKG)

7th November Friday
Inter House Competition: GK Quiz (I-

V)

10th November Monday
Inter House Competition: English 

Extempore (VI - VIII)
12th November Wednesday *IMO
14th November Friday Children's Day Celebration
19th November Wednesday *IHO
22nd November Saturday Annual Day PN-VIII
26th November Wednesday IEO

1st December Monday Jr Sch: White Day
4th December Thursday SA- Indian Navy Day                        
11th December Thursday *NSO
13th December Saturday  PTM: III - VIII

15th December Monday
Intra Class Competition : Fancy 

Dress            ( PN-UKG)

16th December Tuesday
Inter House Competition : Carol 

Singing           ( I - V)

17th December Wednesday
Inter House Competition : Skit             

( VI - VIII)
24th December Wednesday X-MAS Celebration
25th December Thursday Christmas 

Winter Break (VIII)

Winter Break (PN - VIII)

November

December

31st December - 13th January

31st December - 18th January

October 2025



*PA 3 : III-VIII                         
*PA 4 : VIII

14th January Wednesday School Reopens for VIII
14th January - 17th January Extra Classes : VIII
19th January Monday School Reopens for PN - VIII Jr Sch: My Galaxy
22nd January Thursday SA:Indian Army Day
23th January Friday SA: Vasant Panchmi
24th January Saturday Republic Day Celebration
26th January Thursday Republic Day

*Final Exam : VIII

1st February Sunday Ravi Das Jayanti
6th February Friday Adventure Camp (Nur - VIII)
15th February Sunday Maha Shivratri

17th February Tuesday
Last Day of Gr VIII             
Session 2025 - 26

21st February Saturday *PTM: VIII (Final Result)

26th February Thursday
*Da y1 of Gr X                    
Session 2026-27

3rd March Tuesday Jr Sch : Holi Celebration
4th March Wednesday Holi
13th March Friday Last Day of PN, Nur & LKG
16th March Monday Last Day Gr I - VIII
19th March Thursday *Id-Ul-Fitr
21st March Saturday Convocation Day (UKG) PTM: UKG (Final Result)

 *Final Exam : III - VIII

*Dates subject to change.
Abbreviations used : * Abbreviations used for Assessment and Olympiad exams:

SA                      :Special Assembly PA        : Periodic Assessment
Jr Sch                 :Junior School IHO     : International Hindi Olympiad
PN                      :Pre-Nursery (Roots) IMO    : International Math Olympiad
Nursery(Nur)      :Seedling IEO     : International English Olympiad
LKG                    :Sapling ISSO   : International Social Studies Olympiad
UKG                   : Florets NSO    : National Science Olympiad

IGKO : International General Knowledge Olympiad

March

March 2026

December 2025

January

January 2026

February


